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OBJECT ID

PCB LAYOUT

PANEL MOUNTING

8.64

[.340 in]

3.30

[.130 in]

8.13

[.320 in]

5.08

[.200 in]

25

POS. 1

 

POS. 3

9.4

[.37 in]

POS. 1 POS. 2 POS. 3

SWITCH FUNCTION

NONE
OFF

ON

OPEN
N/A

3-1

NOTE:

  1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]

  2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X = ±0.4

                                      X.XX = ±0.25 

  3. TERMINAL NUMBERS FOR REF ONLY

  4. PLATING MATERIAL: GOLD

  5. RATING: 0.4VA MAX. @20V AC or DC.

  6. ELECTRICAL LIFE: 6,000 MAKE-AND-BREAK CYCLES 

                                 AT FULL LOAD.

  7. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1,000 MEGA-OHM MIN.

  8. DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 1,000 V RMS @ SEA LEVEL

  9. OPERATING TEMP.: -40°C to 85°C

 10.     DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER.
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5.59

[.220 in]

4.39

[.173 in]

FLAT

6.00

[.236 in]

5.08

[.200 in]1.09

[.043 in]

4.55

[.179 in]

FLAT

4.95

[.195 in]

2.54

[.100 in]

5.08

[.200 in]

.51

[.020 in]
.76

[.030 in]
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